VARDE Aura 2
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Ersatzteil:

Luftbalken
Gusseisenboden

Glas
Vermiculite-Plattensatz
Stange fiir Riittelrost
Griff

Feder fiir Tiir
Riittelrost

Glutfang

Aschekasten

Magnet fiir untere Tiir

Klippse zur Glasmontage

Extra:

Deckel

Art.-Nr.

100239
100256
100281
100318
100400
100404
100403
100471
100477
100712
100788

100877

100266



